
Coaches:

Joe Hackert Carmel
(B) JV Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 30, 2021 Fri Regular Season

Roy C
Ketcham/
Wappingers
JHS

4:30
PM

CHS
Baseball
Field

L

May 1, 2021 Sat Regular Season @ Ossining 11:00
AM

Anne
Dorner
M.S.

Bus/Driver:
Athletic Trip

Departure Point:
CHS
Departure Time:
9:15 AM

NL

May 4, 2021 Tue Regular Season
@ John Jay
HS/ Van
Wyck JHS

4:30
PM

JJ
Baseball
Field

Bus/Driver:
Athletic Trip

Departure Point:
CHS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

May 6, 2021 Thu

Regular Season
(Playing at Lincoln
Titus Elementary
School 10 Lincoln
Ave Crompond,
NY)

@ Walter
Panas

4:30
PM TBD NL

May 12, 2021 Wed Regular Season Mahopac 4:30
PM

CHS
Baseball
Field

L

May 14, 2021 Fri Regular Season @ Mahopac 4:30
PM

Mahopac
HS

Bus/Driver:
Athletic Trip

Departure Point:
CHS
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

May 15, 2021 Sat Regular Season @ Lakeland 11:00
AM

Lakeland
HS

Bus/Driver:
Athletic Trip

Departure Point:
CHS
Departure Time:
9:45 AM

NL

May 18, 2021 Tue Regular Season Arlington 4:30
PM

CHS
Baseball
Field

NL

POSTPONED
May 21, 2021 Fri Regular Season @ John Jay

Cross River
4:30
PM

John Jay
HS

Bus/Driver:
Athletic Trip

Departure Point:
CHS
Departure Time:
2:40 PM

NL

May 22, 2021 Sat Regular Season @ Brewster 11:00
AM

Brewster
HS

Bus/Driver:
Athletic Trip

Departure Point:
CHS
Departure Time:
10:00 AM

L

May 24, 2021 Mon Regular Season Brewster 4:30
PM

CHS
Baseball
Field

L

May 26, 2021 Wed Regular Season Yorktown 4:30
PM

CHS
Baseball
Field

L

May 28, 2021 Fri Regular Season @ Yorktown 11:00
AM

Yorktown
HS

Bus/Driver:
Athletic Trip

Departure Point:
CHS
Departure Time:
9:30 AM

L

Jun 1, 2021 Tue Regular Season Somers 4:30
PM

CHS
Baseball
Field

L

Jun 2, 2021 Wed Regular Season North Salem 4:30
PM

CHS
Baseball
Field

NL



Jun 3, 2021 Thu Regular Season @ Somers 4:30
PM

Somers
HS

Bus/Driver:
Athletic Trip

Departure Point:
CHS
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L
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